
quadria_wall mounted toilet brush

CL/09.01.122.29, CL/09.01.122.41

Part

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

rubber foot
bottom plate
body
M3x8 bolt
mounting frame
M3 nut
mounting bloc
M4x5 bolt
plastic tube
brush head
plastic stem
M6x25 bolt
plastic disk
cover plate
handle

9

3

2

1
10

11

12

13

14

15

4

5

6

7

6

8


